:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7663878

Oct 31, 2023 - 22:20 (UTC)

In epoch 239,496 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 267522 - 0.016671165 ETH®
30.15 USD

2 267523 - 0.016907548 ETH®
30.58 USD

3 267524 - 0.016866080 ETH®
30.51 USD

4 267525 - 0.017000944 ETH®
30.75 USD

S 267526 - 0.016864553 ETH®
30.50 USD

6 267527 - 0.016985738 ETH®
30.72 USD

7 267528 - 0.016961178 ETH®
30.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7663878
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/239496
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267522
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267523
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267524
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267525
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267526
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267527
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267528

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

267529

267530

267531

267533

267534

267536

267537

Validator Id

344489

Amount

- 0.016547334
29.93 USD

- 0.016864183
30.50 USD

- 0.013343084
24.13 USD

- 0.017026464
30.80 USD

- 0.017020587
30.79 USD

- 0.017013375
30.77 USD

- 0.016800572
30.39 USD

- 0.017013033
30.77 USD

- 0.013295738
24.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.041538002
75.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267529
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267530
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267531
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267532
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267533
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267534
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267535
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267536
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/267537
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/344489

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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